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Stichting NSz

NK Studenten 2023

Amersfoort, 25-2-2023

S.Z\V. Aquifer Wageningen

Programmanr. 8
25-02-2023 - 15:30

Dames, 50m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

Punten: FINA 2022

rang naam

1. Sanne Busch
2. Robin Goossens

3. Lonneke Graansma
4. Celine Brink

5. Kelly Bergez

6. Emma Schell

7. Annemarie Meijer

8. Anna Tiemersma

9. Ingrid de Vries

10. Maartje Hids

11. Tess Wolbert

12. Denise Ruijsch

13. Manon Schouten
14. Rosa Spruit

15. Jona de Levita

16. Prune Wassenaar
17. Marloes Rodewijk
18. Jasmijn Wouda

19. Giovi Duivenvoorden
20. Marieke Brederveld
21. Freyja Stam

NG Sofie Sterk

NG Birgit van Buiten

NG Sophie ten Brink
NG Madelief Ruitenbeek
NG Maaike Tjeerdsma
NG Vera Kuling

BM Isa Verwaal
BM Babet Weima

vereniging

MSZV Tiburon

Z&PV Nuenen
Z\V/L-1886 Center
Ragnar

E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
A.S.Z.V. Spons
Ragnar

DSZ WAVE

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
ZVL-1886 Center
N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
Aquamania

SZV Aquifer

SZV Aquifer

DSZ WAVE

SZV Aquifer

USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
SZV Aquifer

SZV Aquifer

SZV Aquifer

Kon. AZ 1870

DSZ WAVE

N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
A.S.Z.V. Spons
USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk

USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
Ragnar

200101486
200003128
199900936
200001836
199603132
199906574

200400686
200100500
199903042

199800708

200302972
200200498

199800978

tijd
34.58
35.07
36.19
36.82
37.84
38.06
38.25
39.65
40.63
43.02
44.22
44.67
44.72
46.24
47.33
47.96
48.11
49.94
52.34
53.15
53.59

44.35
54.09

RT FINA para

+0,70 608
+0,79 583
+0,67 530
+0,74 503
+0,72 464
+0,75 456
+0,82 449
+0,64 403
+0,84 375
+0,80 315
+0,76 290
+0,76 282
+0,73 281
+0,90 254
+0,93 237
+0,83 228
+0,92 225
+0,84 201
+0,79 175
+0,88 167
+0,99 163
+0,77 288
+0,98 158

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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